Presque Isle County Home Improvement Program 151 E. Huron Avenue, PO Box 110 Rogers City, Michigan 49779

This letter authorizes the Home Improvement Program to release my credit history and obtain information regarding my past or present employment or income, bank accounts, and outstanding credit accounts (mortgages, auto loans, personal loans, and any other asset balances).

I understand that under the Right to Financial Privacy Act of 1978, 12 U.S.G. 3401, et seq., the Home Improvement Program is authorized to access my financial records held by financial institutions in connection with the consideration or administration of assistance to me. I also understand that any financial records involving my personal information will not be disclosed or released by the Home Improvement Program to another agency or department or used for another purpose without my consent except as required or permitted by law.

Homeowner Fi	rst, Middle, Last Name (Print)	Homeowner First, Middle, Last Name (Print)	
Social Security Number Date of Birth Street Address		Social Security Number	
		Date of Birth Street Address	
	permission to the Home Improvement date below.	ent Program to pull my credit report. This authorization is val	
Homeowner Signature		Homeowner Signature	
Date		Date	



